
New Delhi - Hatia Special Fare Amrit Kalash Yatra Special/08858X - Exp - SER 
NDLS/New Delhi to HTE/Hatia 

24h 25m - 1315 km - 9 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NDLS New Delhi 23:30 0 1 0 68 214 NR
2 CNB Kanpur Central 06:00 06:20 20m 0 2 440 61 127 NCR
3 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction

(Allahabad)
09:30 09:40 10m 0 2 635 45 97 NCR

4 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya
Junction (Mughalsarai)

13:05 13:25 20m 2 787 66 79 ECR

5 GAYA Gaya Junction 16:30 16:35 5m 2 992 58 109 ECR
6 KQR Koderma Junction 17:55 18:00 5m 0 2 1070 62 397 ECR
7 GMO NSCB Junction Gomoh 19:30 19:35 5m 2 1163 27 235 ECR
8 BKSC Bokaro Steel City 20:48 20:50 2m 0 2 1196 49 241 SER
9 MURI Muri Junction 21:55 22:00 5m 0 2 1248 45 251 SER
10 RNC Ranchi Junction 23:20 23:40 20m 0 2 1308 28 629 SER
11 HTE Hatia 23:55 0 2 1315 - 650 SER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 28 2024 (23:30)

Aug 28 2024 (23:30)

1

1


